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Kristinehamns skytteförening

Resultat KF Öppen
93323718

1 Benny Svensson Värö Skytteförening (Ha) 6,6,6,6,6,5,6 41 / 24 6
2 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap (Sk) 6,5,6,6,6,6,6 41 / 35 4
3 Anders Petersson Älmhults Skytteförening (Sm) 6,6,6,5,6,6,6 41 / 19 4
4 Christer Berntsson Varbergs Skytteförening (Ha) 6,6,6,6,6,6,5 41 / 31 2
5 Magnus Larsson Älekulla Skytteförening (Vg) 6,6,6,6,6,6,4 40 / 23
6 Anders Hasselgren Trosa-Vagnhärad Skyttegille (Sö) 6,6,6,5,6,6,4 39 / 17
7 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna Skytteförening (St) 5,6,6,5,6,6,4 38 / 19
8 Mikael Berkelund Åtvids Skyttegille (Ös) 5,6,6,3,6,6,5 37 / 22
9 Mikael Eriksson Lindome-Kungsbacka Skf (Ha) 6,6,6,6,6,6,1 37 / 20

10 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors Skytteförening (Vb) 6,5,6,6,6,4,4 37 / 16
11 Thomas Magnusson Falkenberg (Ha) 6,6,6,4,6,5,3 36 / 20
12 Camilla  Oskarsson Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Skf (Sk) 3,6,6,4,6,6,4 35 / 13
13 Emil Bergström Härnösands Skytteförening (Vn) 6,4,6,6,4,6,2 34 / 22
14 Jörgen Gustavsson Varbergs Skytteförening (Ha) 4,5,5,5,5,6,4 34 / 20
15 Jan Wallerström Almunge-Länna Skytteförening (Up) 6,5,5,6,6,6,0 34 / 19
16 Thomas Persson Christianstad (Sk) 6,5,5,4,5,4,4 33 / 16
17 Mikael Brunell Mariefred-Kärnbo Skf (Sö) 6,6,6,5,4,6,0 33 / 16
18 Simon Ness Arvika Skyttegille (Vä) 4,3,6,6,5,6,3 33 / 9
19 Magnus Villmarsson Tvååkers Skyttegille (Ha) 6,6,4,5,4,4,3 32 / 17
20 Henrik Bengtsson Svedala-Börringe SF (Sk) 4,3,6,6,6,6,0 31 / 22
21 Håkan Eriksson Nedre Ullerud Skytteförening (Vä) 6,0,6,6,5,5,3 31 / 16
22 Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK (Vg) 6,1,4,4,6,6,3 30 / 20
23 Anders Magnusson Ålems Skytteförening (Sm) 5,2,4,6,5,6,2 30 / 13
24 Robin Andersson Skänninge Skyttegille (Ös) 5,5,6,2,4,5,3 30 / 7
25 Patrik Andreasson Ystads Skyttegille (Sk) 6,0,6,6,5,6,0 29 / 19
26 Anders Hansson Öved-Östraby Skytteförening (Sk) 2,6,3,0,6,6,6 29 / 11
27 Johanna Klemmedsson Christianstad (Sk) 5,3,4,5,6,6,0 29 / 10
28 Åke Gustafsson Almunge-Länna Skytteförening (Up) 6,2,6,5,6,0,3 28 / 14
29 Oskar Kling Tvååkers Skyttegille (Ha) 6,6,0,6,2,3,5 28 / 13
30 Ann-Sofie Wendle Almunge-Länna Skytteförening (Up) 5,1,6,2,4,6,4 28 / 8
31 Magnus Lindquist Kungl Värmlands Reg SF (Vä) 4,4,4,6,2,6,1 27 / 13
32 Martin Johansson Västerås Frivilliga Skarp (Vm) 3,4,5,4,5,5,1 27 / 11
33 Kevin Arnmark Västerås Frivilliga Skarp (Vm) 6,3,6,1,1,5,5 27 / 10
34 Sofie Wetter Arboga Skyttegille (Vm) 0,3,6,6,5,6,0 26 / 17
35 Viktor Klemmedsson Christianstad (Sk) 2,6,4,0,5,4,5 26 / 13
36 Håkan Nilsson Arvika Skyttegille (Vä) 0,2,6,4,5,6,3 26 / 10
37 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteförening (Vä) 5,3,5,0,4,4,4 25 / 8
38 Roland Berg Skänninge Skyttegille (Ös) 4,3,3,6,2,5,1 24 / 11
39 Michael Svensson Finspongs Skyttegille (Ös) 1,1,5,1,6,6,4 24 / 10
40 Fabian Landgren Trosa-Vagnhärad Skyttegille (Sö) 5,5,4,4,3,0,3 24 / 9
41 Rickard Gustafsson Tvååkers Skyttegille (Ha) 0,4,3,5,4,5,3 24 / 8
42 Oscar Johansson Jönköpings Skyttegille (Sm) 6,1,6,6,4,1,0 24 / 8
43 Henrik Olsson Öved-Östraby Skytteförening (Sk) 5,3,5,0,3,6,2 24 / 5
44 Niklas Moberg Finspongs Skyttegille (Ös) 3,1,6,5,5,4,0 24 / 4
45 Magnus Kling Tvååkers Skyttegille (Ha) 0,4,6,5,4,4,0 23 / 11
46 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud Skytteförening (Vä) 4,4,6,4,2,1,2 23 / 6
47 Roger Adermark Österhaninge Skytteförening (St) 6,5,0,0,4,6,1 22 / 10
48 Filip Andersson Västerås Frivilliga Skarp (Vm) 6,0,0,3,4,6,1 20 / 13
49 Johan Nilsson Almunge-Länna Skytteförening (Up) 0,4,5,0,4,5,2 20 / 10
50 Mikael Andersson Gamleby Skyttegille (Sm) 6,0,6,6,0,0,2 20 / 9
51 Emma Wallerström Almunge-Länna Skytteförening (Up) 1,5,3,1,4,5,0 19 / 7
52 Hans  Arnkvist Gräsmarks Skytteförening (Vä) 4,2,0,4,2,4,2 18 / 1
53 Gustav Magnusson Ålems Skytteförening (Sm) 4,0,0,1,6,0,0 11 / 7

Resultat KF Veteran
93323718

1 Bo  Dahlén Finspongs Skyttegille (Ös) 6,5,6,6,6,6,5 40 / 24
2 Lars-Erik Larsson Falkenberg (Ha) 6,4,5,5,6,6,3 35 / 20
3 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna Skytteförening (Vm) 6,0,6,6,6,6,4 34 / 16 7
4 Christer Jansson Rasbo Skytteförening (Up) 5,2,6,6,3,6,6 34 / 16 5
5 Bo Forsberg Moälven/Modo Skytteförening (Vn) 6,4,6,6,4,6,2 34 / 13
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6 Peter Berkelund Åtvids Skyttegille (Ös) 6,2,6,6,5,6,2 33 / 21
7 Arne Bergström Härnösands Skytteförening (Vn) 4,6,6,5,5,6,1 33 / 21
8 Göran Olsson Hällestad-Dalby Skyttegille (Sk) 4,6,6,4,6,6,0 32 / 13
9 Gösta Hermansson Härnösands Skytteförening (Vn) 6,3,6,4,2,6,5 32 / 12

10 Hans Ekman Trosa-Vagnhärad Skyttegille (Sö) 5,4,6,5,6,5,1 32 / 12
11 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke Skytteförening (Vä) 6,4,6,3,6,6,0 31 / 20
12 Christer Gottvall Trosa-Vagnhärad Skyttegille (Sö) 4,2,4,5,5,6,5 31 / 15
13 Hans Hägglund Skultuna Skytteförening (Vm) 4,5,6,5,3,6,2 31 / 14
14 Sören Fredriksson Örsundsbro Skytteförening (Up) 5,5,6,3,5,6,1 31 / 10
15 Bosse Johansson Härnösands Skytteförening (Vn) 3,3,5,4,5,6,4 30 / 17
16 Donald Johansson Ale Skytteförening (No) 6,2,2,5,6,6,3 30 / 14
17 Jörgen Pettersson Örsundsbro Skytteförening (Up) 4,5,6,1,6,6,2 30 / 13
18 Lars  Jansson Lindome-Kungsbacka Skf (Ha) 3,4,5,5,6,5,2 30 / 9
19 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skyttegille (Sö) 4,0,4,5,6,6,4 29 / 12
20 Jan-Ola Olsson Öved-Östraby Skytteförening (Sk) 6,0,5,6,5,3,4 29 / 8
21 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke Skytteförening (Vä) 6,4,4,5,3,6,0 28 / 19
22 Peter Larsson Falkenberg (Ha) 6,3,1,6,6,6,0 28 / 16
23 Åke Arbrink Rosersbergs Skytteförening (St) 4,6,6,4,0,6,2 28 / 15
24 Leif Hedlund Skultuna Skytteförening (Vm) 6,5,6,0,4,6,0 27 / 16
25 Bo Högberg Höörs Skytteförening (Sk) 3,3,6,5,5,5,0 27 / 11
26 Christer Pettersson Gyttorps Sportskytteklubb (Ör) 5,5,6,4,6,0,1 27 / 10
27 Christer Fritiofsson Tämta Skyttegille (Vg) 0,4,6,6,2,6,2 26 / 11
28 Lars Ingesson Motala Skyttegille (Ös) 5,2,5,4,4,2,4 26 / 8
29 Lars Evaldsson Göteborgs Skyttegille (Vs) 0,6,6,5,5,1,2 25 / 10
30 Göran Hägg Bälgvikens Skytteförening (Sö) 5,3,5,4,5,2,0 24 / 4
31 Stefan Andersson Västerås Frivilliga Skarp (Vm) 3,0,5,4,4,5,2 23 / 13
32 Lars-Gunnar Hedström Trosa-Vagnhärad Skyttegille (Sö) 2,5,4,0,4,3,5 23 / 8
33 Hans Yngvard Furulunds Skytteförening (Sk) 3,5,5,2,5,3,0 23 / 7
34 Alf Sellin Björksta Ungdomsskytteförening (Vm) 2,0,1,5,3,6,3 20 / 6
35 Torbjörn Engqvist Trosa-Vagnhärad Skyttegille (Sö) 0,5,1,1,3,6,0 16 / 7
36 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens Skyttegille (Sö) 3,1,6,1,2,3,0 16 / 6
37 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteförening (Vä) 2,4,4,1,2,2,0 15 / 4
38 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna Skytteförening (St) 0,4,0,1,4,1,0 10 / 3

Resultat KF17
93323718

1 Malin Svedberg Björksta Ungdomsskytteförening (Vm) 6,6,6,4,6,0,6 34 / 24

Resultat KF15
93323718

1 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors Skytteförening (Vb) 6,6,6,6,6,6,0 36 / 32
2 Mathilda Pettersson Bjärke Skytteförening (Vg) 6,6,5,6,6,3,0 32 / 19
3 Frida Börjesson Ålems Skytteförening (Sm) 5,0,4,6,6,5,5 31 / 10
4 Emma Holmer Arboga Skyttegille (Vm) 3,2,6,5,6,6,1 29 / 7
5 Sanna Svärd-Paulsson Ingelstad Skytteklubb (Sm) 0,4,0,4,6,1,5 20 / 7
6 Edwin Pihl Skänninge Skyttegille (Ös) 0,0,0,3,1,0,0 4 / 0

Resultat KF V Ligg
93323718

1 Lennart Högenberg Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK (Vg) 6,6,5,6,6,6,3 38 / 21
2 Sölve Phil Finspongs Skyttegille (Ös) 3,5,5,6,6,4,6 35 / 15
3 Olof Danielsson Bjärke Skytteförening (Vg) 5,5,5,4,6,5,4 34 / 21
4 Bertil Omark Kuivakangas Skytteförening (No) 6,4,1,6,6,6,5 34 / 11
5 Valter Gustavsson Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK (Vg) 3,5,5,4,6,3,2 28 / 17
6 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå Skytteförening (No) 4,6,4,2,3,6,2 27 / 12
7 Jan Norlander Skultuna Skytteförening (Vm) 2,4,6,4,6,5,0 27 / 12
8 Alf Wendle Almunge-Länna Skytteförening (Up) 3,0,1,3,6,6,5 24 / 7
9 Thomas Qwist Tyringe Skyttgille (Sk) 0,2,1,0,5,3,0 11 / 4

Resultat Kikare
93323718

1 Karl-Johan Kjellander Stockholms Skarp Skf (St) 6,6,5,6,6,6,5 40 / 29
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Resultat Fören
93323718

1 Varbergs Skytteförening 75 / 51
Christer Berntsson 41 / 31
Jörgen Gustavsson 34 / 20

2 Falkenberg 71 / 40
Thomas Magnusson 36 / 20
Lars-Erik Larsson 35 / 20

3 Lindome-Kungsbacka Skf 67 / 29
Mikael Eriksson 37 / 20
Lars  Jansson 30 / 9

4 Härnösands Skytteförening (Lag 1) 67 / 43
Emil Bergström 34 / 22
Arne Bergström 33 / 21

5 Skultuna Skytteförening 65 / 30
Arne Korsbäck 34 / 16
Hans Hägglund 31 / 14

6 Finspongs Skyttegille 64 / 34
Bo  Dahlén 40 / 24
Michael Svensson 24 / 10

7 Trosa-Vagnhärad Skyttegille (Lag 1) 62 / 25
8 Härnösands Skytteförening (Lag 2) 62 / 29
9 Örsundsbro Skytteförening 61 / 23

10 Christianstad 59 / 29
11 Arvika Skyttegille 59 / 19
12 Öved-Östraby Skytteförening 58 / 19
13 Almunge-Länna Skytteförening (Lag 1) 56 / 22
14 Almunge-Länna Skytteförening (Lag 2) 54 / 29
15 Nedre Ullerud Skytteförening 54 / 22
16 Västerås Frivilliga Skarp (Lag 2) 50 / 24
17 Bromma-Solna Skytteförening 48 / 22
18 Trosa-Vagnhärad Skyttegille (Lag 2) 48 / 19
19 Västerås Frivilliga Skarp (Lag 1) 47 / 23
20 Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteförening 40 / 12
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Resultat Distr Ö
93323718

1 Hallands Skyttesportförbund (Ha) 189 / 115
Christer Berntsson 41 / 31
Benny Svensson 41 / 24
Mikael Eriksson 37 / 20
Thomas Magnusson 36 / 20
Jörgen Gustavsson 34 / 20

2 Skånes Skyttesportförbund (Sk) 165 / 100
Ingemar Månsson 41 / 35
Camilla  Oskarsson 35 / 13
Henrik Bengtsson 31 / 22
Patrik Andreasson 29 / 19
Anders Hansson 29 / 11

3 Östergötlands Skyttesportförbund (Ös) 139 / 54
Mikael Berkelund 37 / 22
Robin Andersson 30 / 7
Roland Berg 24 / 11
Michael Svensson 24 / 10
Niklas Moberg 24 / 4

4 Upplands Skyttesportförbund (Up) 129 / 58
Jan Wallerström 34 / 19
Åke Gustafsson 28 / 14
Ann-Sofie Wendle 28 / 8
Johan Nilsson 20 / 10
Emma Wallerström 19 / 7

5 Smålands Skyttesportförbund (Sm) 126 / 56
Anders Petersson 41 / 19
Anders Magnusson 30 / 13
Oscar Johansson 24 / 8
Mikael Andersson 20 / 9
Gustav Magnusson 11 / 7

6 Värmlands Skyttesportförbund (Vä) 125 / 34
Simon Ness 33 / 9
Håkan Nilsson 26 / 10
Johan Gustavsson 25 / 8
Stefan Lundgren 23 / 6
Hans  Arnkvist 18 / 1
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Resultat Distr V
93323718

1 Östergötlands Skyttesportförbund (Ös) 99 / 53
Bo  Dahlén 40 / 24
Peter Berkelund 33 / 21
Lars Ingesson 26 / 8

2 Västernorrlands Skyttesportförbund (Vn) 97 / 51
Bo Forsberg 34 / 13
Arne Bergström 33 / 21
Bosse Johansson 30 / 17

3 Upplands Skyttesportförbund (Up) 95 / 39
Christer Jansson 34 / 16
Sören Fredriksson 31 / 10
Jörgen Pettersson 30 / 13

4 Hallands Skyttesportförbund (Ha) 93 / 45
Lars-Erik Larsson 35 / 20
Lars  Jansson 30 / 9
Peter Larsson 28 / 16

5 Västmanlands Skyttesportförbund (Vm) 92 / 46
Arne Korsbäck 34 / 16
Hans Hägglund 31 / 14
Leif Hedlund 27 / 16

6 Skånes Skyttesportförbund (Sk) 84 / 28
Göran Olsson 32 / 13
Jan-Ola Olsson 29 / 8
Hans Yngvard 23 / 7

7 Södermanlands Skyttesportförbund (Sö) 76 / 24
8 Värmlands Skyttesportförbund (Vä) 74 / 43
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